World Language Department OFFICE HOURS

BAILEY PHILLIP

BORENGASSER, DANIEL

BARR COURTNEY

BENNETT TAYLOR

BLANKENSHIP ROBERT

CANATBERY LORI

COTTRANT SEVERINE

CHEN JO

KNEPP DUSTIN

KNOX KATELYN

KOETH CHRISTY

HOUSE DAVID

LANGE HORST

MARQUEZ NEAMBER

PARRACK JENNIFER

PARRACK JOHN

MWEF
TTH

WED
MWEF
MW
TTH
MON

THURS
FRI

MW

TTH

WED

Tues

TTH

MW

MW
TTH

MON
WED

MWF

MWF

THURS

MW
TTH

MON
WED

MWF
TTH

MWEF
TTH

10:00
9:30

12:00
11:00
2:00
1:30
8:30

1:30
8:30

3:00

4:00

1:30

10:45

10:45

9:55

12:15
1:30

9:00
12:00

7:00

3:00

1:00

2:00
11:00

8:45
11:15

10:00
10:45

8:00
10:45

12:00
10:30

2:00
11:50
3:00
2:30
9:00

2:30
9:00

5:00

5:00

7:30

11:45

3:00

11:55

1:00
3:00

11:00
2:00

9:00

4:00

4:00

4:00
12:00

9:45
12:15

12:00
1:15

9:00
11:30

By appointment

By appointment

By appointment
2:00 3:00

10:00 11:00

By appointment

By appointment

By appointment

By appointment

12:55 1:55

By appointment

2:15 2:55

By appointment

12:00 2:00

By appointment

By appointment

By appointment

By appointment

By appointment

By appointment

10:00 11:00

By appointment



PERNILLO BIANCA

REID ALANA

RAY-TREVINO SHERRIE

MON 10:00

TUES 1:30
FRIDAY 11:00
MWF 10:50
TTH 3:00

RIVIERE-MITCHELL PATRICIA

SORENSON TRAVIS

ZAMBRANO JAIME

ZHU, JIA

ZHUANG, GUO-OU

MWEF 9:20

2:00
WED 10:00
MWF 10:00
TTH 8:30
MW 12:00
TUES 10:15
TTH 9:00

12:00
2:30
12:00

12:00

4:00

9:50
2:30

4:00

11:00

12:00

2:00
12:15

10:30

By appointment
2:40
By appointment

By appointment

11:50
By appointment

By appointment

By appointment

By appointment

By appointment



