World Language Department OFFICE HOURS

BAILEY PHILLIP	MWF TTH	10:00 9:30	12:00 10:30	By appointment
BORENGASSER, DANIEL	WED	12:00	2:00	By appointment
BARR COURTNEY	MWF MW TTH	11:00 2:00 1:30	11:50 3:00 2:30	By appointment
BENNETT TAYLOR	MON THURS	8:30 1:30	9:00 2:30	2:00 3:00
	FRI	8:30	9:00	10:00 11:00 By appointment
BLANKENSHIP ROBERT	MW TTH	3:00 4:00	5:00 5:00	By appointment
CANATBERY LORI	WED	1:30	7:30	By appointment
COTTRANT SEVERINE	Tues TTH	10:45 10:45	11:45 3:00	By appointment
CHEN JO	MW	9:55	11:55	12:55 1:55 By appointment
KNEPP DUSTIN	MW TTH	12:15 1:30	1:00 3:00	2:15 2:55 By appointment
KNOX KATELYN	MON WED	9:00 12:00	11:00 2:00	12:00 2:00 By appointment
KOETH CHRISTY	MWF	7:00	9:00	By appointment
HOUSE DAVID	MWF THURS	3:00 1:00	4:00 4:00	By appointment
LANGE HORST	MW TTH	2:00 11:00	4:00 12:00	By appointment
MARQUEZ NEAMBER	MON WED	8:45 11:15	9:45 12:15	By appointment
PARRACK JENNIFER	MWF TTH	10:00 10:45	12:00 1:15	
				By appointment
PARRACK JOHN	MWF TTH	8:00 10:45	9:00 11:30	10:00 11:00
				By appointment

PERNILLO BIANCA	MON TUES FRIDAY	10:00 1:30 11:00	12:00 2:30 12:00			
REID ALANA	MWF	10:50	12:00	By appointment 1:50 2:40 By appointment		
RAY-TREVINO SHERRIE	ттн	3:00	4:00	By appointment		
RIVIERE-MITCHELL PATRICIA						
	MWF	9:20	9:50	11:00 11:50		
		2:00	2:30			
SORENSON TRAVIS	WED	10:00	4:00	By appointment		
SORENSON TRAVIS	WLD	10.00	4.00	By appointment		
ZAMBRANO JAIME	MWF	10:00	11:00			
	ттн	8:30	12:00	By appointment		
ZHU, JIA	MW	12:00	2:00			
-,-	TUES	10:15	12:15	By appointment		
ZHUANG, GUO-OU	ттн	9:00	10:30			
,				By appointment		